
 

            No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE LOG 
 

DIVISION 20 PORTAL WIDENING TURNBACK PROJECT 
CONTRACT NO. AE66758000 

 
Mod/CO 

No.  
Description Status Contract 

Value (A) 
Mod/CO 
Value (B) 

Board 
Approved 
CMA (C) 

N/A Initial Award  $10,265,661  $2,053,132 

Mod No. 1 Revision to Turnback Facility, 
Addition of Storage Tracks, 
and New Traction Power 

Substation (CN No. 2) 

Approved 
(in-process) 

 $670,000  

Mod No. 2 First Street Bridge 
Modifications (CN No. 3) 

Approved 
(in-process) 

 $550,000  

Mod No. 3 Link Union Station 
Accommodations (CN No. 4) 

Approved 
(in-process) 

 $740,000  

Subtotal Approved Changes  $1,960,000  

Mod No. 4             Early Demolition 
Ventilation (CN No. 5)   

 

Pending  $3,500,000  

Subtotal Approved and Pending Changes  $5,460,000  

Total Contract Value(Including Approved and 
Pending Changes) 

$12,225,661 + $3,500,000 = 

$15,725,661   

Prior CMA Authorized by the Board $2,053,132 

Approved (in-process) Changes $1,960,000 

Remaining CMA for Future Changes $93,132 

Pending Changes $3,500,000 

Increased CMA for this Recommended Action $3,500,000 

Additional CMA Requested for Future Changes $1,000,000 

 
 

ATTACHMENT B 


